PRESENTATION &
STORAGE FOLDERS
& CASES
Multi-disc Ring Binder Folders, Blu-Ray, DVD, CD Cases,
Sleeves & Headphones
Ed
it
io

1-49 50-99 100+
$0.80 $0.70 $0.60
HOW TO ORDER
Email your order to
with your Official Purchase Order
if needed
Email a copy of the
‘Express Order Form’ (see page 17)
to sales@soundpack.com.au
Phone through to us on
08 9249 4111
MISCELLANEOUS
Check out our website  www.soundpack.com.au16
001 Headphones
In ear Headphones. Available in 11 colours supplied in hard
plastic casing.
Pricing Per Unit
50-99 100-249 250-499 500-999 1000+
$3.80 $3.20 $2.75 $2.50 Custom
quote
002 Headphones
Black in ear headphones packaged in a small plastic bag
Pricing Per Unit
50-99 100-249 250+
$2.20 $2.00 $1.80
Why not customise the back of
the case and/or earbuds with a
logo -  from $0.10 cents per unit
003 3 in 1 charging cable
Type-C + Apple + Micro – 4 colours available pink, gold,
white, black
Pricing Per Unit
1-49 50-99 100+
$6.00 $5.50 $5.00
For further information call: (08) 9249 4111 17
PRESENTATION & STORAGE FOLDERS, BLU-RAY, DVD & CD CASES
CATALOGUE EDITION 22
Express
Order Form
Customer Details
Delivery Details
1. Choose from the folder models and accessories listed below
2. Fill in the details at the end of the Order Form
3. Email this copy of the ‘Express Order Form’ and your details
to sales@soundpack.com.au
Model Qty Model Black Qty Model Black Clear Qty
1110 BR-001 CD-001
1310 BR-002 CD-002A
1304 DVD-001 CD-002B
CD-010 DVD-002 CD-003 swingtray
A5-R10 DVD-003 CD-004
A5-R20 DVD-004 CD-004B
1450-1CD DVD-005 CD-005
1450-2CD DVD-006 CD-006A
1517LM DVD-007 CD-006B
A5-CD (Fat) DVD-008 CD-007
A5-CD Slimline DVD-010 CD-008
A5-DVD/CD Slimline DVD-SLIM CD-009
A4-CD DVD-SLIM Double CD-010
A4-DVD CD-011A
A4-SU CD-012A
CD-012C
CD-012D
CD-013
CD-018
001 Headphones
   - Colour
002 Headphones
003 3 in 1 charging cable. Type-C + Apple
+ Micro
   - Colour